33260 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
‘TALYLLYN’ Talyllyn Railway 0-4-2ST
1:19 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
In 2013 we were approached to produce all the Talyllyn
Railway locomotives as a commission and although this
never came to fruition we had worked up the concepts and

‘TALYLLYN’ Talyllyn Railway 0-4-2ST
1:19 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
S19-34A ‘Talyllyn’ 0-4-2ST, TR Green, Live Steam, 32mm Gauge
S19-34B ‘Talyllyn’ 0-4-2ST, Indian Furness Red, Live Steam, 32mm Gauge
S19-34C ‘Talyllyn’ 0-4-2ST, Black, Live Steam, 32mm Gauge
S19-35A ‘Talyllyn’ 0-4-2ST, TR Green, Live Steam, 45mm Gauge
S19-35B ‘Talyllyn’ 0-4-2ST, Indian Furness Red, Live Steam, 45mm Gauge
S19-35C ‘Talyllyn’ 0-4-2ST, Black, Live Steam, 45mm Gauge
SPECIFICATIONS
Scale 1:19
Gauge 45 or 32 mm
Mini. radius 36 ins (1M)